

## MEETING SCHEDULE FOR AGM

## \* Asterisks denote mandatory information

Name of Announcer *	MEWAH INTERNATIONAL INC.
Company Registration No.	CR-166055
Announcement submitted on behalf of	MEWAH INTERNATIONAL INC.
Announcement is submitted with respect to *	MEWAH INTERNATIONAL INC.
Announcement is submitted by *	TAN KIM TEW
Designation *	SR. EXECUTIVE, CORPORATE SERVICE
Date & Time of Broadcast	05-Apr-2012 18:55:44
Announcement No.	00183

## >> Announcement Details

The details of the announcement start here ...

Date *	24 Apr 2012
Time *	10:00:AM
Company *	MEWAH INTERNATIONAL INC.
Venue *	JURONG COUNTRY CLUB, 9 SCIENCE CENTRE ROAD, SINGAPORE 609078

## **Attachments**

Notice\_of\_AGM\_06Apr2012.pdf

Appendix\_to\_Notice\_of\_AGM\_06Apr2012.pdf

Total size = **123K** 

(2048K size limit recommended)

Close Window